
Operator	
  License	
  # API	
  #
Operator Lease	
  Name
Address Well	
  #
City Houston,	
  TX	
  	
  77055
Contractor Spud	
  Date
Contractor	
  License	
  # Cement	
  Date
T.D. Location Sec	
  27 T	
  26 R	
  18
T.D.	
  of	
  pipe 495 feet	
  from N line
Surface	
  pipe	
  size 1485 feet	
  from W 	
  line
Surface	
  pipe	
  depth County
Well	
  Type

Thickness Strata From To
7 dirt 0 7
36 lime 7 43
23 shale 43 66
13 lime 66 79
49 shale 79 128
5 lime 128 133
3 shale 133 136
64 lime 136 200
4 shale 200 204
6 lime 204 210
3 shale 210 213
10 lime 213 223
5 shale 223 228
26 lime 228 254
5 shale 254 259
19 lime 259 278
144 shale 278 422
5 lime 422 427
10 shale 427 437
13 lime 437 450
6 shale 450 456
2 top	
  sand 456 458
2 top	
  sand 458 460 good
2 top	
  sand 460 462 ok
2 end 462 464
10 sandy	
  shale 464 474
76 shale 474 550
17 lime 550 567
39 shale 567 606
15 lime	
  oil 606 621
9 shale 621 630
3 lime 630 633
97 shale 633 730
10 shale/lime	
  mix 730 740
42 shale 740 782
1 top	
  sand 782 783 ok
2 top	
  sand 783 785 ok
2 top	
  sand 785 787 ok
2 sandy	
  shale 787 789
49 shale 789 838
3 sand	
   838 841 ok
19 shale 841 860

Driller's	
  Log

34897
SCZ	
  Resources
8614	
  Cedarspur	
  Drive

JTC	
  Oil,	
  Inc.
32834
860
841
7"
20' Allen
Production

15-­‐001-­‐30880-­‐00-­‐00
Kendall	
  Dice
D-­‐29

3/5/14


